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. . LICENSE
NUMBER

1S605 _

l^OA

1^607

1^6n8
XOAsmnJiJ

T^QP

1^6^

16694

1A6Q^

166 QA

176H)i

iz6.es

l8_? B

1[-0^ B

}|Q7 R

590 B

9.12 B

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Barber

Rano-s

Rarrms

Ra-pT-s

Je,. A»!T-^

Rprrield.

Barnes

Bantle

BarflAl^

Ranlrfi

"RflT»1*S

Barr

Rscmfll

Barrn

Ra-rrnw

Barr

Barefootr
10^0 B 1 .b«T>ton

1.1.03 R

U5L^

no 5 B

13.̂ 7 R

1162 B

1396 B

1622 B

1625 B

16-E2-B

1861 B

1.86 R R .

15621

Rarrs

Barefoot

Banks

Rflrr-s

Barr "

Barrett

Barrs

^arham

Barr

Barnes

Rsi-i"

Barnard

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Roland G.

Ft. Jackson, S.C.

Robert .Walter

Snmervn' "l i f t . , Mass.

Thnmsa R.

Ft. Jacksonr,S.C.

G-eorge R.

P^-Hnn, S.n.

.Tnhn AThert

TTreeleyville^ a.

DAV«T R.

Birmingham^ Ala.
Fred G.

St. IJ^mis, Mn.

Br«t-lR-f-rtT>rt R.

Colufebia, S.C.

Jrthn R.

West Cola., S.C.

John Qary

flnl nmlrf n J rq t H

John W.

T.flfisville, ^ . H .

Clayton B., Jr.
Columbia* S.C.

J>r.n A n n n l

^ n l u m b i f l , S.n-

TVT TT. F.

Hnlnntown, f>hin

Thomas A.

Batesburg, S.C.

Samuel H..

Lexington, ^-C.

Clift.on..G.

Spr>ay r- N.fl .

Efo.rd.Lee

Felion, S.C.

Thomas C .

West Golumbiar S

Willie
Batesburs. S.C.

Robert W.

Pelion. S.C.

-Fletcher.,. Jr.

Lofts villa, S.C.

Raymond L.

Petersburg, Vn .
George B.

W. Columbia, S.C
Robert E. , Jr.

Wftndell, N. n .

Eze.ll

Lfiesville, S.O.

Alonzo C.

Rf l fc«nVmT»n ' J p, j r.

Mil R R

. Leesville. S. C.

Duaine

Fort Jackson, S.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

.Patterson

Niles

Weston

Lucas

Alrti-1fth
i
r *
T?ii7mftT»

Flo ore

Wn-hlf 1 r^s

Wingard

Mart in

Weed

Wise

^Affnni^

P1 f»T»rs«

Storev

Mack

Gunter

Lowrimore

M«nt-.7.«

G.

Mitchell

Shnrpe

Roof

Johnson

Jernigan

Rarham

Edwards

Roberts

.Tnhnsnn

Sale
C-

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Barbara fr-

West Warwick, R.I

Mary Ellen

Dnro.hestfir,Mfiss.

Ludfi l l

Hopkins,. S.C.

Nadine

GastonT S.C.

Mabel Burdett

Lugoff. S.C.

T, Fll^ahftth

Leesville, S.C.
Florence

Ft. Worth, Tex.

n-eorpin
Columbia, S.C.

May Ruth

Lexington, S.C.

Mary Elizabeth

Columbia, R r..

Myrtle Ruth

Columbia, S.G.

W-f l l edf l f lnA

West Cola.,S.C.

Geneva
Wast n n l n t , S _ n .
r t«T»hT»ndfi TrfinA

West Cola-, S.G.

Martha Lene

Batesburs* S.C.

Dorothy Ysvonne

Leesvillfi, S.C.

Leona

Batesburcr, S.G.

Sarah Grace

Columbia, S.C.

Betty L.

W. Columbiaf S.C

Leona

Batesburs. S.G.

Faustina

?eaionr S.C.

Eloise

Batesburg_, S.C.

Lola

Petersbarcr, Vs.

Linda Leeila

W. Columbia, S.C

Ap-nea R.

Wenndell, N. C.

Rosa Mae

Leesville, S.C.

Julia Mae

Trt=>PRyn 11 AJ R. n.

Knthl <=^n

Leesvl 1 le . S.C.

Zola Wa l_l

Columbia, S. C.

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

-2Q

20

-25-
20

_26_
&\
aa_
i n

_2a_
18
31
22

1̂ 2

29

_26_
27

aa
2if

-32
?'l
21

18

-2£-
P'l

_24_

_23_
-Z6_
19
23
19

^L_
18

2JI

^3—
27

23
21

18
21
18
2?

18
20

'"20

i^3

_aa_
22

20

32_
21

23

I B

l l ' l

1Q
-24-

22

?0

3V

w
White

C
Colorad

W

_ w_

0

w_

_w_

w

w

w_

w

w

w

__&_

W—

Jd~

W

k_

_K__

W

w

C

w

c _

w

w

_w

C

w

r. ...

_JL

T. DATE APPLICATION RLED II 1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE UCENSE ISSUED [[, 2. DATE OF RETURN .

Month

Oct

Oct.

Kov

Dec

Jan

Jan

Jan

Peb

Mar

Jan

Apr

Nov

Fftb

Apr

Ma v

"N"ov

Jan

Feb

Peb

Mar

Jun

Jun

Jul

Dec

Dec

Dec

May1

May

Dec

Day

16

?3

1(S

31

10

22

30

16

25

h

l|

10

?}

9

2k

8

3

1

2^

31

2U

PR

22

?

*

6

1 3

1ft

31

Year

1241

1943

1943-

191). 3

124k

JLSklk

-ISlUt

i2kk

19U4

194^

194^

19J^

iqJ!^

1946

19U6

-L946

191^7

194?

19U7

19U7

194Z

194Z

19U7

194?-

1947.

1941

IQItft

IQ.kS

1943

Month

.Oat_

.aat_

JInv

D.e.c__

Jan

Jan

JLajn_

Pe.b—

Maj?

_Jan_

-A.pr

KTny

Pph

t_Apr

Majj

Jlav

Je_D

_^P&a

Mar_

_May.

_~Jlin

'*;j
^un

Jul

Dec

Dec

Dec

_Ma£_

May

_Oad_

Oay

L^

3f!

Ysar

L94-3-

L9ii^_

L6_l 9)i 3__

Jl-

10

29

-30-

JL6_

25-

h

H

oa

?!l

9

2i|

9

3

1

1

31

_24

28

22

2

^

6

13

18

31

191̂ 3-

1910;

19Uk

JL9l̂

JL9I^

J-944

-191̂

-19lj-5

-194-5

1Q)|^

j

19U^

191̂

-19W

JL91L?

-19k2

_19Ji2

J.9iiZ

19ijJ

1947

JL94Z

1942

1941

1947

JL94S.

Ĵ 48.

-̂ 943-

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLAGE Of MARRIAGE

Chaplain John B. D
Ft. Jackson, S. C.

_ Rev_>_-Kar-tLln-C . M ur

fJnliurrt^a, R, O.

..Rev. T., "("!, .TAnlrlr^n

Columbia, S.C.

•Tr T-a TlAflt-.nn
N.P. for S.C.

•«-- ~FeTion:. "^t -Tt
|af? H. Bpozeri» • i 4 I o r >u . u .
Lexington, S. C.
R©v. James G. Dick'
Leesville, S.C*
Saps R, Boozer
O. for S.C.
T^Tirngt-nn.^ -^ . ̂ ~
Sa.ra H.. Booker
JM.P. for S.C.
Lftylncrhni i- .S . 0.

R*v. Tbna. F. Snhfl

Lexington. S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S .C .
^OAinguOiij -o .0.
RPTI-. n. W. Potts

Ballentiner S.C.

Ha^fl R. B^rtZ'3'!*
.P. for S.C.

T,fnr-i ngt.nn ^ R . f! .

Sarn R. B'^^S^r
¥.P. for S.C.

Sara B.ROOZ er
N.P. for S.C.
T.«T-i njr-hnn R - n ,

Rev. A. J. Williams

Leesville, S.C.

R f t v . .T T._ HI RT-S

Lexington. S.C.

Sara R. Roozer
N.P, for S .C .
L^Tinct^n n ^

S«T»n R . R n n w f t T *
N.P f for S.C.1 •** xing ton. r • <•

Rev. William S. Wa

Columbia. S.C.

Sara R. Roozer
N.P. for S.C.1 "^'"'in^'ton ^ " j.
Sara'R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.-
Lexington, S.C.

Rev. A.A.Amaker

Leesville. S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
l iRT-i ng tnn , S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C..
~-^xir\g^nrij ".^.
Rev. J.L.Hiers

Lexington. S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P , for S .C .

RfiV. ,Tns fiph 0. DRT

Leesville, S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
T,eTingtnn j S . d .

Snrn R, Bo.n7.AT»
N. P. for S« CALexingt on. S . C.
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